
Hillerød-Jægersborg 
2016

(Jægersborg)/Klampenborg-
Svanemøllen/Ryparken 
2019

Farum-Nordhavn,  
Hellerup-Nordhavn og Ringbanen  
2021

 
(Nordhavn)-Carlsberg/Sydhavn
2022 (1. halvår)

Sydhavn-Køge & (Carlberg)-Frederikssund/
Høje Taastrup
2022 (2. halvår)

Udrulningskort S-banen
Signalprogrammet

Signaturer

   Station

  Markering af strækning på kort

Strækninger

Farum

Hillerød

Klampenborg

Jægersborg

Hellerup

Svanemøllen

Nordhavn

Sydhavn

Carls
berg

Ryparken

Køge

Høje Taastrup

Frederikssund

2019

2016

2021

2021

2022

2022


